
ID Task Name Duration Start

1 Submit funding bid 0 days Fri 30/09/16
2 Project initiation workshop 1 day Thu 01/12/16
3 Work Package 1 3 mons Mon 02/01/17
4 Work Package 2 1 mon Mon 27/03/17
5 Work Package 3 4 mons Mon 24/04/17
6 Project review workshop 1 day Mon 19/06/17
7 Work Package 4 2 mons Mon 17/07/17
8 Work Package 5 1 mon Mon 11/09/17
9 Work Package 6 5 mons Mon 17/07/17
10 Safety audit prior to on street testing 3 days Mon 11/09/17
11 Approval for on street testing 0 days Mon 25/09/17
12 Project site demonstration workshop 1 day Mon 06/11/17
13 Project presentation seminar 1 day Mon 08/01/18
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